GS YUASA CORP.

GS YUASA CORP.

ISIN:  JP3385820000

Overview

2024/09/18 08:00:00

Price
2,930.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

€  1.70% (49.00)

JP3385820000

6674

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Automotive

Stock

1,863 EUR

NIKKEI 225

2,920.00 JPY (600)
2,931.00 JPY (300)
2,910.00 JPY
2,930.00 JPY
2,894.00 JPY
2,881.00 JPY
2,915.2409 JPY
363,700
10,602,731.00
1,533

83,800

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 6674
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3,000.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3385820000&ID_NOTATION=10235881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3385820000&ID_NOTATION=10235881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab6878694e6c0e8aeaa02b77ddbca729dc7624d24035b1d4876b9080757c6251&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2e3bcd1e2d7897f3e&time=1726765908&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0d10e91d5d39a58991030e22ec2cd5edeacaba6556bdb70ef342ef2a36305b9&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=85b16d60cc83f18d4&time=1726765908&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86439835d3a331c3a4c7f7ce93704a87dccb96e707eb716f1cbf324db9fbf059&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7264276fcf5dfb8f6&time=1726765908&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4eb1a21e8021c5544b0b99137858fc8ca63bc8c6688b0f3c5620c7729c3724bb&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=40111c205272307e0&time=1726765908&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98faebb4ace612dca9c2cfc0f98cbcfaa3ed5f6a7028461cddbc8da06805bee3&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aa4ca8e616f6df039&time=1726765908&tool=RSC

GS YUASA CORP.

Details

2024/09/18 08:00:00

Price

2,930.00 JPY

Difference €  1.70% (49.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3385820000
Symbol 6674
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,863 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2,920.00 JPY (600)
Ask (Ask size) 2,931.00 JPY (300)
Open 2,910.00 JPY
High 2,930.00 JPY
Low 2,894.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 2,881.00 JPY
VWAP 2,915.2409 JPY
Volume (pcs) 363,700
Trading volume 10,602,731.00
Number of trades IF588
Last size 83,800
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -2.98% +7.27% +12.82%
Perf (abs.) -90.00 +198.50 +333.00
Beta - - -
Volatility 48.17  45.06 35.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

2,892.80 JPY (604,240
2,701.02 JPY (725,213
2,929.73 JPY (682,283
2,683.23 JPY (926,028
3,407.00 JPY (2024/06/20
1,913.00 JPY (2024/08/05
3,407.00 JPY (2024/06/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1,908.00 JPY (2023/12/18)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 18.42 EUR
17

Tokyo Stock 2024/09/ 08:00 2,930.00 JPY

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:01 18.39 EUR
18

Munich 2024/09/ 08:13 18.44 EUR
18

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:11 18.28 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

10.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of
trades
1

1,533
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10235881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215472621
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75785877
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99026227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24811894

GS YUASA CORP.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/08/ 18:21 16.86 USD
22

2024/09/ 16:30 18.32 EUR
18

2024/09/ 18:46 18.55 EUR
18

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11636576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11636576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24866156

GS YUASA CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

L SYUASA

Contact Details
GS YUASA

1, Inobaba-cho, Nishinosho, Kisshoin,
Minami-ku - 601-8520 Kyoto

Telefon: 075-312-1211
Fax: -

E-mail: contact@gs-yuasa.com

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:contact@gs-yuasa.com
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